
Permit Job Costs Report
Village of Ashwaubenon 920-492-2309

Mon-Fri 8am-4:30pm

www.ashwaubenon.govAshwaubenon, WI 54304

2155 Holmgren Way

04/01/2023 to 04/30/2023

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Accessory Bldg 24 x 36 and up

$620,731.00Miron ConstructionAccessory BuildingP23-001081192 Hansen RD

Accessory Bldg 24 x 36 and up
Total:

$620,731.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Accessory Bldg up to 24 x 36

$700.00Thiry, MarkAccessory BuildingP23-001061162 Nova LN

$0.00North Shore Mini BarnsAccessory BuildingP23-001291504 Buffalo ST

$1,500.00Jordan AntinojaAccessory BuildingP23-001391608 Port ST

Accessory Bldg up to 24 x 36
Total:

$2,200.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Addition-Commercial

$175,000.00Planit Construction IncAlteration CommercialP23-001362401 S Oneida ST Unit 635

Addition-Commercial Total: $175,000.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Addition-Residential

$35,000.00Rod MartinsonAddition ResidentialP23-001282925 Lumber LN

Addition-Residential Total: $35,000.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Commercial Addition

$0.00Energy USA IncAddition CommercialP23-001151011 Parkview RD

Commercial Addition Total: $0.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Commercial Alteration
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$1,380,000.00Stier Construction IncAlteration CommercialP23-001053070 Commodity LN

$25,000.00Mastec Network SolutionsAlteration CommercialP23-00107787 Lombardi AV

$590,000.00Industrial Power SystemsAlteration CommercialP23-001092665 S Oneida ST Unit A

$59,270.00RodacAlteration CommercialP23-001201641 Commanche AV Unit A

$5,000.00Mission Support ServicesAlteration CommercialP23-001222615 Packerland DR Unit F

$126,000.00CD Smith ConstructionAlteration CommercialP23-001343101 Packerland DR

Commercial Alteration Total: $2,185,270.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Commercial Early Start Permit

$0.00Keller IncAddition CommercialP23-001143168 S Ridge RD

Commercial Early Start Permit
Total:

$0.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Commercial Electrical

$0.00Master Electric IncAlteration CommercialP23-001053070 Commodity LN

$0.00VOS ElectricAccessory BuildingP23-001081192 Hansen RD

$0.00Engler Electric IncAlteration CommercialP23-001092665 S Oneida ST Unit A

$0.00Current Electrical ServicesAddition CommercialP23-001151011 Parkview RD

$0.00Current Electrical ServicesAlteration CommercialP23-001201641 Commanche AV Unit A

$0.00Current Electrical ServicesAlteration CommercialP23-001222615 Packerland DR Unit F

$0.00Energy Concepts LLCAlteration CommercialP23-001343101 Packerland DR

$0.00Packerland Electric LLCAlteration CommercialP23-001362401 S Oneida ST Unit 635

Commercial Electrical Total: $0.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Commercial Plumbing-Remodel

$0.00Watters PlumbingAlteration CommercialP23-001053070 Commodity LN

$12,000.00Black HaakPlumbing CommercialP23-001131330 Contract DR

Commercial Plumbing-Remodel
Total:

$12,000.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Commercial Replacement HVAC

$0.00Air Temperature ServicesAlteration CommercialP23-001053070 Commodity LN
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$175,669.00AES Mechanical Services Group IncHVAC CommercialP23-001231001 Cormier RD

Commercial Replacement HVAC
Total:

$175,669.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Commercial Service Spot

$0.00C & C Electric ServicesElectrical Service SpotP23-001172822 Ramada WY Unit
WHOLE

Commercial Service Spot Total: $0.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Deck

$0.00RJM Construction LLCDeckP23-001032881 S Broadway  Unit PARK

$47,250.00Dave VanRite ConstructionDeckP23-001321435 Limerick CT

$20,000.00Nothin But DecksDeckP23-001381465 Parkway DR

Deck Total: $67,250.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Driveway-Residential

$7,000.00John CalewartsDrivewayP23-001271129 Blue Ridge DR

Driveway-Residential Total: $7,000.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Erosion Control

$0.00Alteration CommercialP23-001053070 Commodity LN

$0.00Accessory BuildingP23-001081192 Hansen RD

$0.00TVH CorpAddition CommercialP23-001143168 S Ridge RD

$0.00New Construction ResidentialP23-001371345 Highland Ridge DR

Erosion Control Total: $0.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Fence

$3,600.00Larkin, MichaelFenceP23-001012421 Marina CI

$4,000.00Rockey FenceFenceP23-001122427 Marina CI

$2,100.00Rock Solid Exteriors, LLCFenceP23-001311415 Mohican CT

$0.00James DerksFenceP23-00135936 Duchateau LN

Fence Total: $9,700.00
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ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Garbage Can

$0.00New Construction ResidentialP23-001371345 Highland Ridge DR

Garbage Can Total: $0.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

New Const-Residential

$350,000.00Province Builders & Realty IncNew Construction ResidentialP23-001371345 Highland Ridge DR

New Const-Residential Total: $350,000.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

New HVAC Commercial

$0.00Hurckman Mechanical IndustriesAccessory BuildingP23-001081192 Hansen RD

$0.00Hurckman Mechanical IndustriesAlteration CommercialP23-001222615 Packerland DR Unit F

New HVAC Commercial Total: $0.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

New HVAC Residential

$0.00Ideal Air Heating & CoolingAlteration ResidentialP23-001261384 BLOCK Mohican CT

$0.00Titan ServicesNew Construction ResidentialP23-001371345 Highland Ridge DR

New HVAC Residential Total: $0.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

New Plumbing Commercial

$0.00Ashwaubenon PlumbingPlumbing CommercialP23-001111992 Holmgren WY

$0.00Baumgart PlumbingAddition CommercialP23-001143168 S Ridge RD

$5,400.00Black HaakPlumbing CommercialP23-001212868 S Oneida ST

New Plumbing Commercial Total: $5,400.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

New Plumbing Residential

$1,050.00Integrity PlumbingPlumbing ResidentialP23-001102235 Ledvina CI

$0.00Duane's PlumbingAlteration ResidentialP23-001261384 BLOCK Mohican CT

$0.00Thorne PlumbingNew Construction ResidentialP23-001371345 Highland Ridge DR

New Plumbing Residential Total: $1,050.00

New Sewer
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ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

$0.00DeKeyser ConstructionAlteration CommercialP23-001053070 Commodity LN

$0.00Earl's ExcavatingNew Construction ResidentialP23-001371345 Highland Ridge DR

New Sewer Total: $0.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Occupancy-Commercial

$0.00Alteration CommercialP23-001053070 Commodity LN

$0.00Accessory BuildingP23-001081192 Hansen RD

Occupancy-Commercial Total: $0.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Occupancy-Residential

$0.00New Construction ResidentialP23-001371345 Highland Ridge DR

Occupancy-Residential Total: $0.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Park Impact Fee

$0.00New Construction ResidentialP23-001371345 Highland Ridge DR

Park Impact Fee Total: $0.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Plan Review

$0.00Alteration CommercialP23-001201641 Commanche AV Unit A

$0.00Alteration CommercialP23-001222615 Packerland DR Unit F

$0.00New Construction ResidentialP23-001371345 Highland Ridge DR

Plan Review Total: $0.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Recycle Bin

$0.00New Construction ResidentialP23-001371345 Highland Ridge DR

Recycle Bin Total: $0.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Residental Electrical

$0.00Gwidt Electric LLCAlteration ResidentialP23-001003748 May LN

$0.00Nickel Electric IncElectrical ResidentialP23-001042235 Ledvina CI
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$0.00VOS ElectricAlteration ResidentialP23-001261384 BLOCK Mohican CT

$0.00Rod MartinsonAddition ResidentialP23-001282925 Lumber LN

$0.00Boz ElectricalNew Construction ResidentialP23-001371345 Highland Ridge DR

Residental Electrical Total: $0.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Residential Alteration

$7,500.00ABT Foundation SolutionsAlteration ResidentialP23-000992485 Bay Area PL

$60,000.00Custom Kreations IncAlteration ResidentialP23-001003748 May LN

$55,000.00Best Built IncAlteration ResidentialP23-001261384 BLOCK Mohican CT

Residential Alteration Total: $122,500.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Residential Plumbing-Remodel

$0.00Bouchard PlumbingAlteration ResidentialP23-001003748 May LN

$10,742.00Bath FitterPlumbing ResidentialP23-001241188 Nova LN

Residential Plumbing-Remodel
Total:

$10,742.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Residential Replacement HVAC

$0.00Richards Heating & CoolingAlteration ResidentialP23-001003748 May LN

Residential Replacement HVAC
Total:

$0.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Sewer

$0.00Ashwaubenon PlumbingPlumbing CommercialP23-001111992 Holmgren WY

$0.00Champion TrenchingStorm Sewer LateralP23-001191318 Skylark LN

Sewer Total: $0.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Sign Permit

$0.00Nativity of Our Lord CongregationSign TemporaryP23-000982270 S Oneida ST

$3,400.00Creative Sign CoSign PermanentP23-001022351 Holmgren WY Unit 2

$0.00National Railroad MuseumSign TemporaryP23-001182285 S Broadway

$0.00Creative Sign CoSign TemporaryP23-001252665 S Oneida ST Unit A
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$0.00Fox Cities SignSign PermanentP23-00130470 Marina LN

$0.00Fox Cities SignSign PermanentP23-00130470 Marina LN

$0.00Fox Cities SignSign PermanentP23-00130470 Marina LN

$0.00Fox Cities SignSign PermanentP23-00130470 Marina LN

$10,500.00Creative Sign CoSign PermanentP23-001333200 Packerland DR

Sign Permit Total: $13,900.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Sprinkler System

$0.00Badgerland Fire ProtectionAlteration CommercialP23-001053070 Commodity LN

Sprinkler System Total: $0.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

State Seal

$0.00New Construction ResidentialP23-001371345 Highland Ridge DR

State Seal Total: $0.00

Report Total $3,793,412.00
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Permits by Fee Type Report
Village of Ashwaubenon 920-492-2309

Mon-Fri 8am-4:30pm

www.ashwaubenon.govAshwaubenon, WI 54304

2155 Holmgren Way

04/01/2023 to 04/30/2023

Accessory Building

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

P23-00108 $75.00Accessory Building Occupancy-Commercial1192 Hansen RD

$75.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

Thiry, MarkP23-00106 $40.00Accessory Building Accessory Bldg up to 24 x 361162 Nova LN

Miron ConstructionP23-00108 $288.00Accessory Building Accessory Bldg 24 x 36 and up1192 Hansen RD

North Shore Mini BarnsP23-00129 $40.00Accessory Building Accessory Bldg up to 24 x 361504 Buffalo ST

Jordan AntinojaP23-00139 $40.00Accessory Building Accessory Bldg up to 24 x 361608 Port ST

Building Total: $408.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Electrical

VOS ElectricP23-00108 $144.00Accessory Building Commercial Electrical1192 Hansen RD

Electrical Total: $144.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Erosion

P23-00108 $125.00Accessory Building Erosion Control1192 Hansen RD

Erosion Total: $125.00

H.V.A.C.
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ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Hurckman Mechanical IndustriesP23-00108 $144.00Accessory Building New HVAC Commercial1192 Hansen RD

H.V.A.C. Total: $144.00

Accessory Building Total: $896.00

Addition Commercial

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

Keller IncP23-00114 $100.00Addition Commercial Commercial Early Start Permit3168 S Ridge RD

Energy USA IncP23-00115 $100.00Addition Commercial Commercial Addition1011 Parkview RD

Building Total: $200.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Electrical

Current Electrical ServicesP23-00115 $45.00Addition Commercial Commercial Electrical1011 Parkview RD

Electrical Total: $45.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Erosion

TVH CorpP23-00114 $125.00Addition Commercial Erosion Control3168 S Ridge RD

Erosion Total: $125.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Plumbing

Baumgart PlumbingP23-00114 $342.00Addition Commercial New Plumbing Commercial3168 S Ridge RD

Plumbing Total: $342.00

Addition Commercial Total: $712.00

Addition Residential

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

Rod MartinsonP23-00128 $78.00Addition Residential Addition-Residential2925 Lumber LN
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Building Total: $78.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Electrical

Rod MartinsonP23-00128 $45.00Addition Residential Residental Electrical2925 Lumber LN

Electrical Total: $45.00

Addition Residential Total: $123.00

Alteration Commercial

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

P23-00105 $75.00Alteration Commercial Occupancy-Commercial3070 Commodity LN

$75.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

P23-00120 $75.00Alteration Commercial Plan Review1641 Commanche AV Unit
A

P23-00122 $75.00Alteration Commercial Plan Review2615 Packerland DR Unit F

$150.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

Stier Construction IncP23-00105 $981.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Alteration3070 Commodity LN

Mastec Network SolutionsP23-00107 $100.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Alteration787 Lombardi AV

Industrial Power SystemsP23-00109 $100.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Alteration2665 S Oneida ST Unit A

RodacP23-00120 $164.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Alteration1641 Commanche AV Unit
A

Mission Support ServicesP23-00122 $100.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Alteration2615 Packerland DR Unit F

CD Smith ConstructionP23-00134 $100.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Alteration3101 Packerland DR

Planit Construction IncP23-00136 $186.00Alteration Commercial Addition-Commercial2401 S Oneida ST Unit 635
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Building Total: $1,731.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Electrical

Master Electric IncP23-00105 $491.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Electrical3070 Commodity LN

Engler Electric IncP23-00109 $45.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Electrical2665 S Oneida ST Unit A

Current Electrical ServicesP23-00120 $82.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Electrical1641 Commanche AV Unit
A

Current Electrical ServicesP23-00122 $45.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Electrical2615 Packerland DR Unit F

Energy Concepts LLCP23-00134 $45.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Electrical3101 Packerland DR

Packerland Electric LLCP23-00136 $93.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Electrical2401 S Oneida ST Unit 635

Electrical Total: $801.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Erosion

P23-00105 $125.00Alteration Commercial Erosion Control3070 Commodity LN

Erosion Total: $125.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

H.V.A.C.

Air Temperature ServicesP23-00105 $491.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Replacement HVAC3070 Commodity LN

Hurckman Mechanical IndustriesP23-00122 $40.00Alteration Commercial New HVAC Commercial2615 Packerland DR Unit F

H.V.A.C. Total: $531.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Plumbing

Watters PlumbingP23-00105 $491.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Plumbing-Remodel3070 Commodity LN

Badgerland Fire ProtectionP23-00105 $164.00Alteration Commercial Sprinkler System3070 Commodity LN

Plumbing Total: $655.00

Sewer
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ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

DeKeyser ConstructionP23-00105 $90.00Alteration Commercial New Sewer3070 Commodity LN

Sewer Total: $90.00

Alteration Commercial Total: $4,158.00

Alteration Residential

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

ABT Foundation SolutionsP23-00099 $40.00Alteration Residential Residential Alteration2485 Bay Area PL

Custom Kreations IncP23-00100 $182.00Alteration Residential Residential Alteration3748 May LN

Best Built IncP23-00126 $209.00Alteration Residential Residential Alteration1384 BLOCK Mohican CT

Building Total: $431.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Electrical

Gwidt Electric LLCP23-00100 $45.00Alteration Residential Residental Electrical3748 May LN

VOS ElectricP23-00126 $45.00Alteration Residential Residental Electrical1384 BLOCK Mohican CT

Electrical Total: $90.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

H.V.A.C.

Richards Heating & CoolingP23-00100 $40.00Alteration Residential Residential Replacement HVAC3748 May LN

Ideal Air Heating & CoolingP23-00126 $42.00Alteration Residential New HVAC Residential1384 BLOCK Mohican CT

H.V.A.C. Total: $82.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Plumbing

Bouchard PlumbingP23-00100 $40.00Alteration Residential Residential Plumbing-Remodel3748 May LN

Duane's PlumbingP23-00126 $42.00Alteration Residential New Plumbing Residential1384 BLOCK Mohican CT

Plumbing Total: $82.00
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Alteration Residential Total: $685.00

Deck

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

RJM Construction LLCP23-00103 $0.00Deck Deck2881 S Broadway  Unit
PARK

Dave VanRite ConstructionP23-00132 $75.00Deck Deck1435 Limerick CT

Nothin But DecksP23-00138 $75.00Deck Deck1465 Parkway DR

Building Total: $150.00

Deck Total: $150.00

Driveway

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

John CalewartsP23-00127 $40.00Driveway Driveway-Residential1129 Blue Ridge DR

Building Total: $40.00

Driveway Total: $40.00

Electrical Residential

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Electrical

Nickel Electric IncP23-00104 $45.00Electrical Residential Residental Electrical2235 Ledvina CI

Electrical Total: $45.00

Electrical Residential Total: $45.00

Electrical Service Spot

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Electrical

C & C Electric ServicesP23-00117 $45.00Electrical Service Spot Commercial Service Spot2822 Ramada WY Unit
WHOLE

Electrical Total: $45.00
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Electrical Service Spot Total: $45.00

Fence

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

Larkin, MichaelP23-00101 $40.00Fence Fence2421 Marina CI

Rockey FenceP23-00112 $40.00Fence Fence2427 Marina CI

Rock Solid Exteriors, LLCP23-00131 $40.00Fence Fence1415 Mohican CT

James DerksP23-00135 $40.00Fence Fence936 Duchateau LN

Building Total: $160.00

Fence Total: $160.00

HVAC Commercial

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

H.V.A.C.

AES Mechanical Services Group IncP23-00123 $880.00HVAC Commercial Commercial Replacement HVAC1001 Cormier RD

H.V.A.C. Total: $880.00

HVAC Commercial Total: $880.00

New Construction Residential

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

P23-00137 $30.00New Construction Residential Occupancy-Residential1345 Highland Ridge DR

$30.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

P23-00137 $71.00New Construction Residential Garbage Can1345 Highland Ridge DR

P23-00137 $71.00New Construction Residential Recycle Bin1345 Highland Ridge DR

P23-00137 $971.00New Construction Residential Park Impact Fee1345 Highland Ridge DR
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P23-00137 $35.00New Construction Residential State Seal1345 Highland Ridge DR

P23-00137 $75.00New Construction Residential Plan Review1345 Highland Ridge DR

$1,223.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

Province Builders & Realty IncP23-00137 $394.00New Construction Residential New Const-Residential1345 Highland Ridge DR

Building Total: $394.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Electrical

Boz ElectricalP23-00137 $79.00New Construction Residential Residental Electrical1345 Highland Ridge DR

Electrical Total: $79.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Erosion

P23-00137 $75.00New Construction Residential Erosion Control1345 Highland Ridge DR

Erosion Total: $75.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

H.V.A.C.

Titan ServicesP23-00137 $79.00New Construction Residential New HVAC Residential1345 Highland Ridge DR

H.V.A.C. Total: $79.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Plumbing

Thorne PlumbingP23-00137 $79.00New Construction Residential New Plumbing Residential1345 Highland Ridge DR

Earl's ExcavatingP23-00137 $90.00New Construction Residential New Sewer1345 Highland Ridge DR

Plumbing Total: $169.00

New Construction Residential Total: $2,049.00

Plumbing Commercial
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ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Plumbing

Ashwaubenon PlumbingP23-00111 $30.00Plumbing Commercial New Plumbing Commercial1992 Holmgren WY

Ashwaubenon PlumbingP23-00111 $30.00Plumbing Commercial Sewer1992 Holmgren WY

Black HaakP23-00113 $40.00Plumbing Commercial Commercial Plumbing-Remodel1330 Contract DR

Black HaakP23-00121 $40.00Plumbing Commercial New Plumbing Commercial2868 S Oneida ST

Plumbing Total: $140.00

Plumbing Commercial Total: $140.00

Plumbing Residential

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Plumbing

Integrity PlumbingP23-00110 $40.00Plumbing Residential New Plumbing Residential2235 Ledvina CI

Bath FitterP23-00124 $40.00Plumbing Residential Residential Plumbing-Remodel1188 Nova LN

Plumbing Total: $80.00

Plumbing Residential Total: $80.00

Sign Permanent

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

Creative Sign CoP23-00102 $54.00Sign Permanent Sign Permit2351 Holmgren WY Unit 2

Fox Cities SignP23-00130 $74.00Sign Permanent Sign Permit470 Marina LN

Fox Cities SignP23-00130 $74.00Sign Permanent Sign Permit470 Marina LN

Fox Cities SignP23-00130 $74.00Sign Permanent Sign Permit470 Marina LN

Fox Cities SignP23-00130 $35.00Sign Permanent Sign Permit470 Marina LN

Creative Sign CoP23-00133 $50.00Sign Permanent Sign Permit3200 Packerland DR

Building Total: $361.00
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Sign Permanent Total: $361.00

Sign Temporary

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

Nativity of Our Lord CongregationP23-00098 $30.00Sign Temporary Sign Permit2270 S Oneida ST

National Railroad MuseumP23-00118 $30.00Sign Temporary Sign Permit2285 S Broadway

Creative Sign CoP23-00125 $30.00Sign Temporary Sign Permit2665 S Oneida ST Unit A

Building Total: $90.00

Sign Temporary Total: $90.00

Storm Sewer Lateral

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Plumbing

Champion TrenchingP23-00119 $30.00Storm Sewer Lateral Sewer1318 Skylark LN

Plumbing Total: $30.00

Storm Sewer Lateral Total: $30.00

Report Total $10,644.00
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